Group: EagleMountain

Place Total Time

35.0865
36.1393
45.4936

Avg MPH
184.92 BennettE

179.53 Rosie E
142.62 Cole C

Car Name

Crazy

La La Boo

Stairs




Group: EagleMountain Cub Scout
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car Name

1 28.4063 228.41 Green Monstah
28.4862 227.77 Ghost Spider
28.6053 226.82 BrendanH Rogi the bus
28.8644 224.78 Thomas S Spider-man

31.4661 206.20 Corry Boys C Bullet Car

31.4702 206.17 Browning Boys B Optimus Prime

2
3
4
) 29.2535 221.79 Ezra O Gold Bar
)
7
8

33.5162 193.59 CohenE Cyberwood




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: EagleMountain

Total Time

27.3732
28.6382
29.3943
30.7116
30.9641
31.0404
31.0803
31.3783
31.8101
32.9302
33.8623
36.5192

Avg MPH
237.03

226.56
220.73
211.26
209.54
209.03
208.76
206.78

Elder Zumbrun .

Marcus G

Persaeus G

Car Name

Pink Lady

Lani the bus
Sonic Racer
Brigham's Buggy
The Brick

The Turtler
Latter Day Drifter
Francesco

Neon

Golden
Mammoth

Swiss Cheese




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: EagleMountain

Total Time

23.4664
27.7134
27.9411
28.0427
29.1232
29.2124
31.1143

Avg MPH
276.49

234.12
232.21
231.37
222.79
222.11

208.53

Michael P

Millie P

Car Name

Bat out of Quail
RGLEEET

Unicorn Sparkle Horn
Peter Pan

Thunder

Green Machine

Shark Attack




