

Group: EagleMountain

Lego

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	35.0865	184.92	Bennett E	12	Crazy	
2	36.1393	179.53	Rosie E	13	La La Boo	
3	45.4936	142.62	Cole C	30	Stairs	

Group: EagleMountain

Cub Scout

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.4063	228.41	Matt C	8	Green Monstah	
2	28.4862	227.77	Jane S	10	Ghost Spider	
3	28.6053	226.82	Brendan H	21	Rogi the bus	
4	28.8644	224.78	Thomas S	9	Spider-man	
5	29.2535	221.79	Ezra O	29	Gold Bar	
6	31.4661	206.20	Corry Boys C	7	Bullet Car	
7	31.4702	206.17	Browning Boys B	15	Optimus Prime	
8	33.5162	193.59	Cohen E	26	Cyberwood	

Group: EagleMountain		Rebel				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	27.3732	237.03	Jared C	11	Pink Lady	
2	28.6382	226.56	Bomi K	28	Lani the bus	
3	29.3943	220.73	Hyrum C	25	Sonic Racer	
4	30.7116	211.26	Elder Hammond .	22	Brigham's Buggy	
5	30.9641	209.54	Rodney G	4	The Brick	
6	31.0404	209.03	Siady S	24	The Turtler	
7	31.0803	208.76	Elder Zumbrun .	23	Latter Day Drifter	
8	31.3783	206.78	Marcus G	3	Francesco	
9	31.8101	203.97	Enoch G	6	Neon	
10	32.9302	197.03	Persaeus G	5	Golden	
11	33.8623	191.61	Braden C	27	Mammoth	
12	36.5192	177.67	Jeremy E	1	Swiss Cheese	

Group: EagleMountain

Outlaw

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	23.4664	276.49	Brian A	2	Bat out of Quail	
2	27.7134	234.12	Crew B	14	Red Dead	
3	27.9411	232.21	Jaleh A	16	Unicorn Sparkle Horn	
4	28.0427	231.37	Jack N	17	Peter Pan	
5	29.1232	222.79	Parker P	18	Thunder	
6	29.2124	222.11	Michael P	20	Green Machine	
7	31.1143	208.53	Millie P	19	Shark Attack	